NYCDA G

New York City Dance Alliance

MINI HIGH SCORE SOLOIST

10th 'In Your Eyes BETHANY SUTTON The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA
9th | Will Follow You RYLEIGH STARNES Fox Troupe Dancers, NC

8th Once Upon a December TESSA HASSELL Outer Banks Dance Academy, NC
7th Feelin' Good CORINNE LARSON Bridge Dance Arts, NC

6th Come Together ADELYN KAMM Renner Dance Company, NC

5th Carries Me DANIELLE CHIMA-ORJI The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA
4th Alternate World KATARINA ROSARIO-SOTO  |Renner Dance Company, NC

3rd When Your Feet Don't Touch the Ground PARKER ADAIR Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
2nd Rainbow ADDISON WILLIAMS Renner Dance Company, NC

1st Melonball TINSLEY WALLACE Renner Dance Company, NC

5th Dancin' Fools Carolina Dance Center, NC

4th We Share Everything Renner Dance Company, NC

3rd The Powerpuff Girls Artistry In Motion PAC, NC



2nd Count On Me Renner Dance Company, NC
Ist Two Birds Renner Dance Company, NC

MINI HIGH SCORE BALLET
I1st A Royal Promenade Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

MINI HIGH SCORE CONTEMPORARY

4th Dream Just Dance, SC

3rd |Stand By Me Cary Dance Productions, NC
2nd The Storm Renner Dance Company, NC
I1st |Old Skin Renner Dance Company, NC

MINI HIGH SCORE HIP-HOP

2nd |Hoops Cary Dance Productions, NC
Ist Raise the Meter Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

MINI HIGH SCORE JAZZ

5th |Get It Girl Cary Dance Productions, NC

4th Bongo Cha Cha Cha Cary Dance Productions, NC

3rd Do It Like This Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
2nd WEPA Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
Ist Fire Renner Dance Company, NC

MINI HIGH SCORE LYRICAL



Ist 'Stand in the Light

2nd Birds of a Feather
Ist |Gotcha

1st Do Your Thing

10th Arsenic

9th |Am | Wrong?

8th Birds of a Feather
7th 'Mind Your Manners
6th Do Your Thing

5th |Keep Breathing
4th Get It Girl

3rd |Kinjabang

2nd Dream

I1st Old Skin

5th Do It Like This
4th Raise the Meter

Cary Dance Productions, NC

MINI HIGH SCORE MUSICAL THEATRE

Carolina Dance Center, NC
Just Dance, SC

MINI HIGH SCORE TAP
Starpath Dance Academy, NC

MINI HIGH SCORE GROUP

Just Dance, SC

Ann Catherine Cross School of Dance, VA
Carolina Dance Center, NC

Cary Dance Productions, NC

Starpath Dance Academy, NC

Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

Cary Dance Productions, NC

Cary Dance Productions, NC

Just Dance, SC

Renner Dance Company, NC

MINI HIGH SCORE COMBINED LINE & EXTENDED LINE

Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA



3rd |Rule The World Renner Dance Company, NC
2nd WEPA Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
I1st Throwback Love Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

MINI HIGH SCORE COMBINED PRODUCTION
Ist Fire Renner Dance Company, NC

MINI HIGH SCORE OVERALL

I1st Throwback Love Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE SOLOIST

20th Look At Me Now MADELEINE LARSON Bridge Dance Arts, NC

19th Candyman TAYLOR JONES Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

18th Little Known Facts EVIE WADE Cary Dance Productions, NC

17th |Grace ZOEY ROCHEFORT Nina's School of Dance, NC

16th Run To You CHLOE HOWELL Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

15th Ready CLAIRE ANDERSON The Space at Project Dance, NC

14th You Shook Me NICOLE CHIMA-ORIJI The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA
13th White Ferrari EMMA MILLAR The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA
12th Silent Night ADDISON HOLT The DanZe Zone, NC

11th Look At Me MARLEE THOMAS Cary Dance Productions, NC

10th The End of Love LORELAI WATCHOUS Bridge Dance Arts, NC

9th Part Goddess SERENITY LINDEMANN Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

9th Razzle Dazzle ISABELLA TORELLI CC & Co Dance Complex, NC

8th [I'm Yours ROSE MANGAN Renner Dance Company, NC



7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

5th
4th
3rd
2nd
Ist

Ist

7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd

To Breathe

Then and Now

Make My Dreams Come True
Unchained Melody

Are/Or

Clair De Lune

Dark Eyes

Conversations In The Dark
When We're Older

Ready, Set, Go!

Sing, Sang,Sung

Stuff Like That

Tango de Roxanne

Lightening
Descend
Homicide Love
Heartlines
Allow

As We Fall

EMMA BEVERLY TOMS Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

LIAM RETSECK Studio Five Dance Company, NC
JACK SAMMARTINO Starpath Dance Academy, NC
RYLIE BAGGETT Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
PHOEBE MCNAMARA Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

SACHI 0ZA Renner Dance Company, NC
CHLOE HYATT Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE DUO TRIO

Aileron Performing Arts Studio, VA
Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
Artistry In Motion PAC, NC
Starpath Dance Academy, NC
Renner Dance Company, NC

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE BALLET
Renner Dance Company, NC

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE CONTEMPORARY

In Motion Dance Center, NC
Cary Dance Productions, NC
Justice Elite Dance Co., NC
Carolina Dance Center, NC
Carolina Dance Center, NC
Carolina Dance Center, NC



Ist |Bitter Renner Dance Company, NC

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE HIP-HOP
Ist Pep Rally In Motion Dance Center, NC

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE JAZZz

6th 'Sushi Cary Dance Productions, NC
5th Ray of Light Carolina Dance Center, NC

4th Crave You Just Dance, SC

3rd Unstoppable Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

2nd Ain't Too Proud Renner Dance Company, NC

Ist Vive Le Swing Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE LYRICAL

2nd Turning Tables Justice Elite Dance Co., NC
Ist What the World Needs Now Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE OPEN
I1st 'Mother Earth Renner Dance Company, NC

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE TAP

2nd 'Shine On Your Shoes Starpath Dance Academy, NC
Ist Can You Hear me In Motion Dance Center, NC



JUNIOR HIGH SCORE GROUP

10th Pep Rally In Motion Dance Center, NC

9th For All We Know Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

8th |Shine On Your Shoes Starpath Dance Academy, NC
7th Turning Tables Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

6th Can You Hear me In Motion Dance Center, NC

5th |Unstoppable Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

4th |Ain't Too Proud Renner Dance Company, NC
3rd |What the World Needs Now Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
2nd Only You Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

I1st Allow Carolina Dance Center, NC

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE LINE

7th Descend Cary Dance Productions, NC
6th Isle of Hope Cary Dance Productions, NC
5th Crave You Just Dance, SC

4th As We Fall Carolina Dance Center, NC

3rd |Vive Le Swing Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
2nd Bitter Renner Dance Company, NC

I1st Tango de Roxanne Renner Dance Company, NC

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE EXTENDED LINE

Ist Primitive Cumberland Dance Academy, NC



JUNIOR HIGH SCORE COMBINED PRODUCTION

I1st 'Mother Earth Renner Dance Company, NC

JUNIOR HIGH SCORE OVERALL

I1st Tango de Roxanne Renner Dance Company, NC

TEEN HIGH SCORE SOLOIST

20th Life Line MIRANDA GOMEZ Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

19th Awake My Soul LOGAN HUGHES Ann Catherine Cross School of Dance, VA
18th Ruby Blue CATHERINE LACKEY Carolina Dance Alliance, NC

17th No Ordinary LILA SHERE Cary Dance Productions, NC

16th Walking and Falling KASSY LADSON Just Dance, SC

15th 'Suffocating KATIE EARP Artistry In Motion PAC, NC

14th Beginning of the End MADELINE DRIVER Bridge Dance Arts, NC

13th If You Go Away SARAH BETH COBURN Fox Troupe Dancers, NC

12th What is Love STELLA WATCHOUS Bridge Dance Arts, NC

11th All I Ask RILYNN DUNCAN Charlotte Performing Arts Academy, NC
10th Spine ELLA GILLETTE Renner Dance Company, NC

9th Blue Flower LINDSEY SOBON In Motion Dance Center, NC

8th The Wolves LUCY BURTON Ann Catherine Cross School of Dance, VA
7th Escape AVERY CORE Renner Dance Company, NC

6th What A Wonderful World CADANCE BARNES Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

5th Je Ne Regrette JAICEY THOMAS Renner Dance Company, NC

4th Exercise in Colour MAGGIE BEDNARCZYK Just Dance, SC

3rd My Tears Are Becoming the Sea PARIS MOORE Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC



2nd | Lost CAROLINE MCINTOSH Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
Ist When It Drops KALYNN TODD Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

TEEN HIGH SCORE DUO TRIO

8th There Will Be A Time Ann Catherine Cross School of Dance, VA
7th Numb Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

6th Feel Real Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

5th Reset Renner Dance Company, NC

4th Moon Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

3rd Die Trying Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

2nd Finally Me Carolina Dance Center, NC

1st Running Renner Dance Company, NC

TEEN HIGH SCORE BALLET
Ist Serenade For Strings Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

TEEN HIGH SCORE CONTEMPORARY

10th Runner Cary Dance Productions, NC
9th Imagine Justice Elite Dance Co., NC
8th You've Done The Rest In Motion Dance Center, NC
7th Breathe Again Justice Elite Dance Co., NC
6th Wash Away Artistry In Motion PAC, NC
5th Dismantling of our Youth Renner Dance Company, NC
4th Wonderboom Carolina Dance Alliance, NC

3rd Play It Again Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC



2nd On the Edge Carolina Dance Center, NC
1st Dance Me To The End Of Love J'adore Dance, VA

TEEN HIGH SCORE HIP-HOP

3rd The 4th Quarter Carolina Dance Center, NC
2nd Roadrunner Just Dance, SC
I1st Pharrell Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

TEEN HIGH SCORE JAZZ

8th |Fabulous Cary Dance Productions, NC

7th Work it Out Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

6th Sushi Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
5th Say My Name Just Dance, SC

4th Britney Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
3rd Blackbird In Motion Dance Center, NC

2nd No Way Renner Dance Company, NC

Ist Hold On Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

TEEN HIGH SCORE LYRICAL

4th Control Justice Elite Dance Co., NC
3rd The Rose Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
2nd LoVas J'adore Dance, VA

Ist Yellow Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA



TEEN HIGH SCORE MUSICAL THEATRE

4th Beauty School Dropout In Motion Dance Center, NC

3rd Rockin' the Boat Carolina Dance Center, NC

2nd Le Jazz Hot Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
I1st All That Jazz Just Dance, SC

TEEN HIGH SCORE OPEN

5th |Bad Dream Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
4th |Violent Crime Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
3rd Oh Darling In Motion Dance Center, NC
2nd |Greatest Hits Renner Dance Company, NC
1st Where We Are In Motion Dance Center, NC

TEEN HIGH SCORE SPECIALTY

3rd Stay True Carolina Dance Center, NC
2nd |Celloopa Carolina Dance Center, NC
I1st Let Go Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

TEEN HIGH SCORE TAP

4th |Pink & White Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
3rd Night 52 In Motion Dance Center, NC
2nd Someone in the Crowd In Motion Dance Center, NC

Ist Come on Over Carolina Dance Center, NC



TEEN HIGH SCORE GROUP

15th Dismantling of our Youth Renner Dance Company, NC
14th 1 Used To Know Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
13th Wonderboom Carolina Dance Alliance, NC
12th Come Together Carolina Dance Alliance, NC
11th Play It Again Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
10th On the Edge Carolina Dance Center, NC
9th |Violent Crime Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
8th |Weatherstorm Renner Dance Company, NC
7th It's Alright Carolina Dance Center, NC
6th No Diggity Artistry In Motion PAC, NC
5th Fabulous Cary Dance Productions, NC
4th Work it Out Justice Elite Dance Co., NC
3rd Dirty South In Motion Dance Center, NC
2nd LoVas J'adore Dance, VA
1st Dance Me To The End Of Love J'adore Dance, VA
10th Beauty School Dropout In Motion Dance Center, NC
9th Sushi Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
8th Rockin' the Boat Carolina Dance Center, NC
7th 'Say My Name Just Dance, SC
6th Night 52 In Motion Dance Center, NC
5th Celloopa Carolina Dance Center, NC

4th Le Jazz Hot Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC



3rd The 4th Quarter Carolina Dance Center, NC
2nd Come on Over Carolina Dance Center, NC
Ist Where We Are In Motion Dance Center, NC

TEEN HIGH SCORE EXTENDED LINE

4th Oh Darling In Motion Dance Center, NC

3rd Let Go Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
2nd Roadrunner Just Dance, SC

Ist Yellow Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

TEEN HIGH SCORE SMALL PRODUCTION

5th Someone in the Crowd In Motion Dance Center, NC

4th |All That Jazz Just Dance, SC

3rd No Way Renner Dance Company, NC
2nd 'Hold On Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
I1st Pharrell Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

TEEN HIGH SCORE LARGE PRODUCTION

3rd |Greatest Hits Renner Dance Company, NC
2nd Britney Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
1st Blackbird In Motion Dance Center, NC

TEEN HIGH SCORE OVERALL
I1st Pharrell Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA



SENIOR HIGH SCORE SOLOIST

25th Feeling Good
24th Man's World
23rd Ne Me Quitte Pas
22nd Georgia

21st

Sunset

20th Powa

19th
18th
17th
16th
15th
14th
13th
12th
11th
10th
9th
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd

Thinking 'Bout You
Home With You
Dreams

The Flame

Shelter

Drowning

Lacuna

Wake Up

Darling

Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood
Minute Man
Forever

Don't Let Me Down
Drive

Know Yourself

Diggy
If You'd Stay

ELIZABETH ROWE
OLIVIA GRAY
MARIAH FERNANDEZ
JAZMEN STEPHENS
KENDELL TETZ
JESSICA SCHEIBER
LEXI SONNENDECKER
CAROLINE CUBAS
AVI PILATO

SIERRA COLEMAN
CHARLEI WARREN
TESS COURTS
BREANNA OTTINGER
ANNA SCOTT THOMPSON
AMBER WILSON

AVA BUZZARD

ERIKA SKULTE
SAVANNAH ROSE
ABIGAIL TRAMMEL
ELLE STINSON
BRIANNA CASTILLER
AUDREY MOBED
JULIA DEANE

In Motion Dance Center, NC
Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Cary Dance Productions, NC

Main Street Dance- NC, NC

Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
Monarch Ballroom Dance Studio, FL
Just Dance, SC

Renner Dance Company, NC

Cary Dance Productions, NC

Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
The DanZe Zone, NC

Cary Dance Productions, NC

Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA
Just Dance, SC

Carolina Dance Center, NC

Fox Troupe Dancers, NC

Carolina Dance Center, NC

Carolina Dance Center, NC
Academy for the Performing Arts, NC



2nd Free With Love LEILAH BAIRD Just Dance, SC
1st Fool LANA BAIRD Just Dance, SC

SENIOR HIGH SCORE DUO TRIO

8th Stilted Just Dance, SC

7th Would You Hold On Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

6th Kindred Carolina Dance Center, NC

5th When We're Older Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
4th Half Light Carolina Dance Center, NC

3rd Hurricane Carolina Dance Center, NC

2nd Head Above Water Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Ist Sugar Plum Pas De Deux Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

SENIOR HIGH SCORE CONTEMPORARY

6th Venice Venture Carolina Dance Center, NC

5th | Want You Cary Dance Productions, NC
4th Hide and Seek Just Dance, SC

3rd |Kaleidoscope Love Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
2nd Somebody That | Used to Know Carolina Dance Center, NC

Ist There Are No Strings Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

SENIOR HIGH SCORE HIP-HOP

3rd |ILike That Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC
2nd Go Hard Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
Ist Get Low Cumberland Dance Academy, NC



SENIOR HIGH SCORE JAZZ

2nd Feelin' Great Main Street Dance- NC, NC
I1st Desperado Cumberland Dance Academy, NC

SENIOR HIGH SCORE LYRICAL
Ist This Woman's Work Carolina Dance Center, NC

SENIOR HIGH SCORE OPEN

2nd Trying Carolina Dance Center, NC
I1st Lose Yourself Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

SENIOR HIGH SCORE SPECIALTY
I1st Cry Me A River Main Street Dance- NC, NC

SENIOR HIGH SCORE TAP

2nd Georgia In Motion Dance Center, NC
I1st The Nearness of You Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

SENIOR HIGH SCORE GROUP

12th Lifestyle Dance Ascension, NC
11th 'Last Breath Main Street Dance- NC, NC
10th Alone Together Main Street Dance- NC, NC

9th Venice Venture Carolina Dance Center, NC



8th Sirens

7th Georgia

6th Trying

5th Hide and Seek

4th Kaleidoscope Love
3rd GetLow

2nd Lose Yourself

Ist The Nearness of You

4th This Woman's Work
3rd Go Hard
2nd | Want You

Carolina Dance Center, NC

In Motion Dance Center, NC
Carolina Dance Center, NC

Just Dance, SC

Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

SENIOR HIGH SCORE LINE

Carolina Dance Center, NC
Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
Cary Dance Productions, NC

1st Somebody That | Used to Know Carolina Dance Center, NC

Ist There Are No Strings

SENIOR HIGH SCORE OVERALL
Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

MINI & JUNIOR CLASS ACT AWARD
Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

MINI & JUNIOR BACKSTAGE GOOD SPORT AWARD
Cary Dance Productions, NC



MINI & JUNIOR VERSATILITY AWARD
Just Dance, SC

TEEN CLASS ACT AWARD
Aileron Performing Arts Studio, VA

TEEN BACKSTAGE GOOD SPORT AWARD
Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

TEEN VERSATILITY AWARD
Renner Dance Company, NC

SENIOR CLASS ACT AWARD
Dance Ascension, NC

SENIOR BACKSTAGE GOOD SPORT AWARD
The Carolina Strut, NC

SENIOR VERSATILITY AWARD
Carolina Dance Center, NC

MINI CRITICS CHOICE WINNER



Throwback Love Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
Fire Renner Dance Company, NC
WEPA Dance Theatre Of Jacksonville, NC

JUNIOR CRITICS CHOICE WINNER

Tango de Roxanne Renner Dance Company, NC
Vive Le Swing Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
Only You Justice Elite Dance Co., NC
Allow Carolina Dance Center, NC

TEEN CRITICS CHOICE WINNER

Pharrell Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA
No Way Renner Dance Company, NC
Where We Are In Motion Dance Center, NC

All That Jazz Just Dance, SC

Come On Over Carolina Dance Center, NC

SENIOR CRITICS CHOICE WINNER

Hide and Seek Just Dance, SC

Somebody That | Used to Know Carolina Dance Center, NC

Get Low Cumberland Dance Academy, NC
There Are No Strings Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Judges' Pick



Lose Yourself Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA



